Specification Sheet
220
-240
Volt
CAT NO. TEMPERATURE LUMINAIRE
LUMENS WATTAGE
LFS10B130 3000K 1050 10W
LFS10B150 5000K 1200 10W
LFS20B130 3000K 2200 20W
LFS20B150 5000K 2400 20W
LFS30B130 3000K 3000 30W
LFS30B150 5000K 3150 30W
LFS50B130 3000K 5400 50W
LFS50B150 5000K 5400 50W
Castra Security Floodlight | LFSXX.JF.08.2021
IP65
Rating
BLACK